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OEM Reference

CITROEN
FIAT

FIAT
LANCIA
PEUGEOT

424737
1311823080
1471288080
1311823080
424737

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
oMC
ALANKO
KAMOKA
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
BRADI
BREMBO
BREMBO
PEX
METELLI
METELLI
MAXGEAR
VALEO
VALEO

ATE

NK

JURID
JURID

JP GROUP
CAR
ST-TEMPLIN
ASHIKA
ASHIKA
JAPKO
JAPKO
STELLOX
VILLAR
PAGID
CIFAM
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
REMSA
REMSA

LPR

0986477144
0986477144
100126
10305912
104015
1120086
1120086
14707710
14707710
14707710
150008
180017
180017
192624
237005
237005
24022550031
261902
3290123
329012J
4163500600
433068
5309010270
56000603
56000603C
560603
560603C
60261902SX
6270081
62935
700017
707700
707700
707700
707700
7D0262
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